Potsdam Townw& ontry Club
2024 Ladies League

Event Date Match 1 | Match 2 | Match 3 | Match 4
5vs8 4vs 6 1vs2 3vs7
1 05/21/24 PTCC Back | PTCC Back | PTCC Back | PTCC Back
1vs3 2vs 8 4vs7 5vs6
2 06/04/24 PTCC Back | PTCC Back | PTCC Back | PTCC Back
2vs 3 1vs4 S5vs7 6vs 8
3 06/11/24 PTCC Front | PTCC Front| PTCC Front| PTCC Front
2vs 4 6vs7 3vs8 1vs 5
4 06/18/24 PTCC Back | PTCC Back | PTCC Back | PTCC Back
7vs8 2vs 5 1vs6 3vs4
5 06/25/24 PTCC Front | PTCC Front| PTCC Front| PTCC Front
1vs7 4vs 8 3vs5 2vs 6
6 07/09/24 PTCC Front | PTCC Front| PTCC Front| PTCC Front
4vs5 3vs6 2vs7 1vs 8
7 07/23/24 PTCC Front | PTCC Front| PTCC Front| PTCC Front
3vs7 5vs8 4vs 6 1vs2
8 07/30/24 PTCC Back | PTCC Back | PTCC Back | PTCC Back
5vs 6 1vs3 2vs 8 4vs7
9 08/13/24 PTCC Back | PTCC Back | PTCC Back | PTCC Back
6vs 8 S5vs7 1vs4 2vs 3
10 08/20724 | b10¢ Front | PTCC Front | PTCC Front | PTCC Front
Team |Players Team |Players
1 Connie Bicknell 5 Sue Kirwan
Denise Shelly Connie Dewell
2 Jodi Canfield 6 April Grant
Sandy Demarest Cathy McNamara
3 Allison Carney 7 Maureen Taylor
Laurel Kane Missy Truax
BYE Mary Scott
4 8 ,

BYE

Michele Blevins




POTSDAM TOWN AND COUNTRY CLUB LADIES’ ASSOCIATION

2024 SCHEDULE OF EVENTS
C C
POTSDAN
April 30 Front 9 Open Play
May 07 Back 9 ASSOCIATON EVENT: 2-person scramble
May 14 Front 9 ASSOCIATION EVENT: SNOWMAN! Player with the most 8’s wins.

Opening Dinner 6pm  Cocktails & Hors d’oeuvres 5pm

May 21 Back 9 League Match #1
ASSOCIATION EVENT: EVEN ONLY! Player with the highest net score on the even holes

May 28 Front 9 Memorial Tournament -9 holes
Player with the lowest net score wins event.

June 04 Back 9 League Match #2
ASSOCIATION EVENT: SCORE THE BEST POKER HAND!

June 11 Front 9 League Match #3
ASSOCIATION EVENT: SECRET NUMBER BLIND! Player with the secret number score on
the blind holes wins.

June 18 Back 9 League Match #4
ASSOCIATION EVENT: THREE LITTLE PIGS! Throw out the worst 3 scores.

Jun 25 Front 9 League Match #5
ASSOCIATION EVENT: WATER LOGGED! Player with the lowest score on the water
holes wins.

July 02 Foothills @ Ogdensburg 9:00am shotgun tee time
Back 9 ASSOCIATION EVENT: Open Play

July 09 Front 9 League Match #6

ASSOCIATION EVENT: LUCKY 7! Player with the most 7s wins.

July 16 Foothills @ Potsdam 9:00am shotgun tee time
Back 9 ASSOCIATION EVENT: FREE PUTT! On Par 5’s allowed to retake 1 putt.
July 23 Front 9 League Match #7

ASSOCIATION EVENT: NOSE! Player with the lowest net score on holes starting with N-
O-S and E wins.



July 24 NNY Tournament @ Craigwood Tee times start: TBD

July 30 Back 9 League Match #8
ASSOCIATION EVENT: MUTT & JEFF! Player with the lowest net score on the par 5’s
and par3’s wins

August 06 Foothills @ Clifton-Fine 9:00am shotgun tee time
Front 9 ASSOCIATION EVENT: ODD BALLS! Player with the lowest net score on
odd holes wins.

August 13 Back 9 League Match #9
ASSOCIATION EVENT: LEAST PUTTS! Player with the least putts wins.

August 17-18 Ladies’ Club Championships* Tee Times TBD

August 20 Front 9 League Match #10
ASSOCIATION EVENT: WORST OUT! Player with the worst 3 holes out wins.

August 27 Back 9 League make-up matches
ASSOCIATION EVENT: SECRET NUMBER! Player with the most holes with the secret
number — wins.

September 03 Front9 League make-up matches
ASSOCIATION EVENT: PUTTS! Count putts only!

September 10 Closing Dinner 6pm Cocktails & Hors d’oeuvres 5pm
Back 9 ASSOCIATION EVENT: Captain and Crew Closing Event.
Arrange your own foursome!



Name

PTCC Ladies Association

2024 Roster

Email Address

Phone #

Connie Bicknell
Michele Blevins
Jodi Canfield
Allison Carney
Rena Caruso
Cheryl Cole
Sandy Demarest
Connie Dewell
Midge Enslow
Jutta Fitzsimons
April Grant
Sandra Harris
Kellie Hitchman
Renee Holsen
Stacey Howlett
Laurel Kane

Sue Kirwan
Jacquie Kino

Ellen “Randy” Lamson

Cathy McNamara
Barb Nagel
Shirley Nesbitt
Karen O’Brien
Terrie Reed
Mary Scott
Michele Sheehan
Denise Shelly
Maureen Taylor
Missy Truax

M]J Williams
Joyce Yianoukos

rbicknel@twcny.rr.com
PMBlevinsl@gmail.com
JodiCanfield@gmail.com
allison@bandmm.com
rena caruso@yahoo.com
chercolelll3@gmail.com
spdemarest@gmail.com
dewtran@hotmail.com
Menslow®@outlook.com
jutta fitzsimons@yahoo.com
agrant3845@gmail.com
sharris@clarkson.edu

kellie.hitchman19@gmail.com

renecholsen@gmail.com
stmfhdds@hotmail.com
lkane@clarkson.edu
kirwan.susan@yahoo.com
jacquelynkuno@gmail.com
ellen.Jamson@gmail.com
Cmcnamar@clarkson.edu
bnagel@twcny.rr.com
mudpond4@gmail.com
karen.obrienl58@gmail.com

Terriereed23@gmail.com
mcscott@tweny.rr.com
sheehansix@gmail.com
deniseshelly@hotmail.com
motay521@gmail.com
meletamt9@gmail.com
mjgreene@twcny.rr.com
jvianoukos48@yahoo.com

315-323-2684
315-212-9855
315-323-8884
315-212-9609
315-212-0980
315-380-6231
315-323-2844
518-409-1176
315-212-0190
315-323-3112
315-212-3400
315-212-6218
315-244-1801
315-212-5260
315-261-8360
315-268-1379
315-212-0138
315-212-1772
315-323-1283
315-244-1277
315-265-3775
315-276-8943
315-386-3688
315-244-4473
315-323-0695
315-212-1660
315-265-3380
315-212-9726
315-212-4713
315-244-0720
315-244-2003



