

Potsdam Town & Country Club

2024 Ladies League

Event	Date	Match 1	Match 2	Match 3	Match 4
1	05/21/24	5 vs 8	4 vs 6	1 vs 2	3 vs 7
1		PTCC Back	PTCC Back	PTCC Back	PTCC Back
2	06/04/24	1 vs 3	2 vs 8	4 vs 7	5 vs 6
		PTCC Back	PTCC Back	PTCC Back	PTCC Back
3	06/11/24	2 vs 3	1 vs 4	5 vs 7	6 vs 8
		PTCC Front	PTCC Front	PTCC Front	PTCC Front
4	06/18/24	2 vs 4	6 vs 7	3 vs 8	1 vs 5
		PTCC Back	PTCC Back	PTCC Back	PTCC Back
_	06/25/24	7 vs 8	2 vs 5	1 vs 6	3 vs 4
5		PTCC Front	PTCC Front	PTCC Front	PTCC Front
6	07/09/24	1 vs 7	4 vs 8	3 vs 5	2 vs 6
		PTCC Front	PTCC Front	PTCC Front	PTCC Front
7	07/23/24	4 vs 5	3 vs 6	2 vs 7	1 vs 8
		PTCC Front	PTCC Front	PTCC Front	PTCC Front
8	07/30/24	3 vs 7	5 vs 8	4 vs 6	1 vs 2
8		PTCC Back	PTCC Back	PTCC Back	PTCC Back
9	08/13/24	5 vs 6	1 vs 3	2 vs 8	4 vs 7
		PTCC Back	PTCC Back	PTCC Back	PTCC Back
10	08/20/24	6 vs 8	5 vs 7	1 vs 4	2 vs 3
		PTCC Front	PTCC Front	PTCC Front	PTCC Front

Team	Players	Team	Players
1	Connie Bicknell	5	Sue Kirwan
I	Denise Shelly	5	Connie Dewell
2	Jodi Canfield	6	April Grant
	Sandy Demarest	U	Cathy McNamara
3	Allison Carney	7	Maureen Taylor
	Laurel Kane	/	Missy Truax
4	BYE	0	Mary Scott
	BYE	0	Michele Blevins

POTSDAM TOWN AND COUNTRY CLUB LADIES' ASSOCIATION 2024 SCHEDULE OF EVENTS



April 30	Front 9	Open Play
May 07	Back 9	ASSOCIATON EVENT: 2-person scramble
May 14	Front 9 Opening Dinne	ASSOCIATION EVENT: SNOWMAN! Player with the most 8's wins. r 6pm Cocktails & Hors d'oeuvres 5pm
May 21	Back 9 ASSOCIATION E	League Match #1 EVENT: EVEN ONLY! Player with the highest net score on the even holes
May 28	Front 9 Player with the	Memorial Tournament – 9 holes lowest net score wins event.
June 04	Back 9 ASSOCIATION E	League Match #2 EVENT: SCORE THE BEST POKER HAND!
June 11		League Match #3 EVENT: SECRET NUMBER BLIND! Player with the secret number score on wins.
June 18	Back 9 ASSOCIATION E	League Match #4 EVENT: THREE LITTLE PIGS! Throw out the worst 3 scores.
Jun 25	Front 9 ASSOCIATION E holes wins.	League Match #5 EVENT: WATER LOGGED! Player with the lowest score on the water
July 02	Foothills @ Og Back 9	densburg 9:00am shotgun tee time ASSOCIATION EVENT: Open Play
July 09	Front 9 ASSOCIATION E	League Match #6 EVENT: LUCKY 7! Player with the most 7s wins.
July 16	Foothills @ Po Back 9	9:00am shotgun tee time ASSOCIATION EVENT: <i>FREE PUTT!</i> On Par 5's allowed to retake 1 putt.
July 23	Front 9 ASSOCIATION E O-S and E wins.	League Match #7 EVENT: NOSE! Player with the lowest net score on holes starting with N-

July 24 NNY Tournament @ Craigwood Tee times start: TBD July 30 Back 9 League Match #8 ASSOCIATION EVENT: MUTT & JEFF! Player with the lowest net score on the par 5's and par3's wins August 06 Foothills @ Clifton-Fine 9:00am shotgun tee time ASSOCIATION EVENT: ODD BALLS! Player with the lowest net score on Front 9 odd holes wins. August 13 League Match #9 Back 9 ASSOCIATION EVENT: LEAST PUTTS! Player with the least putts wins. August 17-18 Ladies' Club Championships* **Tee Times TBD** August 20 Front 9 League Match #10 ASSOCIATION EVENT: WORST OUT! Player with the worst 3 holes out wins. August 27 Back 9 League make-up matches ASSOCIATION EVENT: SECRET NUMBER! Player with the most holes with the secret number – wins. September 03 Front 9 League make-up matches

Cocktails & Hors d'oeuvres 5pm

ASSOCIATION EVENT: Captain and Crew Closing Event.

ASSOCIATION EVENT: PUTTS! Count putts only!

September 10 Closing Dinner 6pm

Back 9

Arrange your own foursome!

PTCC Ladies Association 2024 Roster

Name	Email Address	Phone ∦
Connie Bicknell	rbicknel@twcny.rr.com	315-323-2684
Michele Blevins	PMBlevinsl@gmail.com	315-212-9855
Jodi Canfield	JodiCanfield@gmail.com	315-323-8884
Allison Carney	allison@bandmm.com	315-212-9609
Rena Caruso	rena caruso@yahoo.com	315-212-0980
Cheryl Cole	chercolell13@gmail.com	315-380-6231
Sandy Demarest	spdemarest@gmail.com	315-323-2844
Connie Dewell	dewtran@hotmail.com	518-409-1176
Midge Enslow	Menslow@outlook.com	315-212-0190
Jutta Fitzsimons	jutta fitzsimons@yahoo.com	315-323-3112
April Grant	agrant3845@gmail.com	315-212-3400
Sandra Harris	sharris@clarkson.edu	315-212-6218
Kellie Hitchman	kellie.hitchman19@gmail.com	315-244-1801
Renee Holsen	reneeholsen@gmail.com	315-212-5260
Stacey Howlett	stmfhdds@hotmail.com	315-261-8360
Laurel Kane	<u>lkane@clarkson.edu</u>	315-268-1379
Sue Kirwan	kirwan.susan@yahoo.com	315-212-0138
Jacquie Kino	jacquelynkuno@gmail.com	315-212-1772
Ellen "Randy" Lamson	ellen.lamson@gmail.com	315-323-1283
Cathy McNamara	Cmcnamar@clarkson.edu	315-244-1277
Barb Nagel	bnagel@twcny.rr.com	315-265-3775
Shirley Nesbitt	mudpond4@gmail.com	315-276-8943
Karen O'Brien	karen.obrien158@gmail.com_	315-386-3688
Terrie Reed	Terriereed23@gmail.com	315-244-4473
Mary Scott	mcscott@twcny.rr.com	315-323-0695
Michele Sheehan	sheehansix@gmail.com	315-212-1660
Denise Shelly	deniseshelly@hotmail.com	315-265-3380
Maureen Taylor	motay521@gmail.com	315-212-9726
Missy Truax	meletamt9@gmail.com	315-212-4713
MJ Williams	mjgreene@twcny.rr.com	315-244-0720
Joyce Yianoukos	jyianoukos48@yahoo.com	315-244-2003